12 For more information, please contact Marino\WARE® Technical Services at 866.545.1545
This technical information reflects the most current information available and supersedes any and all
previous publications effective May 22, 2023 | MW_ClipSourceCatalog | © WARE Industries, Inc. 2023
LA CLIP (LARGE UTILITY CLIP)
The LA series of clip angles is a series of rigid clips used in a
variety of framing applications. Pre-drilled for ease of installation.
MATERIAL:  See table for sizes – 50ksi

3-1/4”
1/2”
1/2”
1-1/8”
1-1/8”
1/2”
1/2”
3-3/8”
3-3/8”
3/4”
1-1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1-1/2”
3/4”
LA-333-16 54 (16 GA) 3” x 3” x 3-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-333-14 68 (14 GA) 3” x 3” x 3-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-333-12 97 (12 GA) 3” x 3” x 3-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-335-16 54 (16 GA) 3” x 3” x 5-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-335-14 68 (14 GA) 3” x 3” x 5-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-335-12 97 (12 GA) 3” x 3” x 5-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-338-16 54 (16 GA) 3” x 3” x 7-3/4” 6 - #10
LA-338-14 68 (14 GA) 3” x 3” x 7-3/4” 6 - #10
LA-338-12 97 (12 GA) 3” x 3” x 7-3/4” 6 - #10
 Shear  Tension Shear   Tension Shear  Tension Shear  Tension Shear    Tension Shear Tension
 562 380 562 462 562 546 722 546 722 644 722 644
 562 602 562 689 562 861 722 861 722 920 722 920
 562 870 562 1160 562 1515 722 1515 722 1495 722 1495